
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Grant  Lincoln 210.0 350.0 10

2 Spencer  Easley Gardner Edgerton High School 215.5 285.0 8

3 Brendan Bowlin Tonganoxie 213.1 280.0 6

4 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 210.0 270.0 4

5 Thomas Savasten Gardner Edgerton High School 211.3 265.0 0

6 Zachary Eagle Pioneers 215.0 265.0 2

7 Waylon  Schenk Mill Valley High School 219.0 260.0 1

8 Gabe Watson Blue Valley North 208.0 245.0 0

9 Dominic Johnson Ruskin High School 210.0 245.0 0

10 Owen Perkins Blue Valley North 220.0 245.0 0

11 Marcus Meyer-Huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 220.0 230.0 0

12 Amanuel Bekele Gardner Edgerton High School 203.0 215.0 0

13 PAUL NGUYEN Basehor Linwood 205.4 215.0 0

14 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 210.2 215.0 0

15 Marzae Montour Lansing High School 216.4 215.0 0

16 Riley Williams Gardner Edgerton High School 199.0 205.0 0

17 Aroldo Arana Turner High School 210.0 120.0 0

18 Frankie Tryban Blue Valley North 202.0 0 0

19 Jack Lin Blue Valley North 208.0 0 0

20 Uchenna Orji McLouth High School 214.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Waylon  Schenk Mill Valley High School 219.0 505.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Grant  Lincoln 210.0 475.0 8

3 Thomas Savasten Gardner Edgerton High School 211.3 475.0 6

4 Zachary Eagle Pioneers 215.0 445.0 4

5 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 210.0 425.0 2

6 Spencer  Easley Gardner Edgerton High School 215.5 425.0 0

7 Owen Perkins Blue Valley North 220.0 425.0 1

8 PAUL NGUYEN Basehor Linwood 205.4 405.0 0

9 Marcus Meyer-Huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 220.0 395.0 0

10 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 210.2 385.0 0

11 Marzae Montour Lansing High School 216.4 385.0 0

12 Dominic Johnson Ruskin High School 210.0 370.0 0

13 Gabe Watson Blue Valley North 208.0 360.0 0

14 Riley Williams Gardner Edgerton High School 199.0 350.0 0

15 Brendan Bowlin Tonganoxie 213.1 335.0 0

16 Amanuel Bekele Gardner Edgerton High School 203.0 315.0 0

17 Aroldo Arana Turner High School 210.0 275.0 0

18 Frankie Tryban Blue Valley North 202.0 0 0

19 Jack Lin Blue Valley North 208.0 0 0

20 Uchenna Orji McLouth High School 214.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Waylon  Schenk Mill Valley High School 219.0 370.0 10

2 Spencer  Easley Gardner Edgerton High School 215.5 315.0 8

3 Grant  Lincoln 210.0 305.0 6

4 Owen Perkins Blue Valley North 220.0 285.0 4

5 Thomas Savasten Gardner Edgerton High School 211.3 275.0 2

6 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 210.0 240.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Riley Williams Gardner Edgerton High School 199.0 230.0 0

8 Marcus Meyer-Huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 220.0 230.0 0

9 Brendan Bowlin Tonganoxie 213.1 220.0 1

10 Amanuel Bekele Gardner Edgerton High School 203.0 215.0 0

11 Dominic Johnson Ruskin High School 210.0 215.0 0

12 PAUL NGUYEN Basehor Linwood 205.4 195.0 0

13 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 210.2 195.0 0

14 Aroldo Arana Turner High School 210.0 185.0 0

15 Marzae Montour Lansing High School 216.4 175.0 0

16 Frankie Tryban Blue Valley North 202.0 0 0

17 Gabe Watson Blue Valley North 208.0 0 0

18 Jack Lin Blue Valley North 208.0 0 0

19 Uchenna Orji McLouth High School 214.0 0 0

20 Zachary Eagle Pioneers 215.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Waylon  Schenk Mill Valley High School 219.0 1135.0 10

2 Grant  Lincoln 210.0 1130.0 8

3 Spencer  Easley Gardner Edgerton High School 215.5 1025.0 6

4 Thomas Savasten Gardner Edgerton High School 211.3 1015.0 4

5 Owen Perkins Blue Valley North 220.0 955.0 2

6 Rylan Phillips Gardner Edgerton High School 210.0 935.0 0

7 Marcus Meyer-Huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 220.0 855.0 0

8 Brendan Bowlin Tonganoxie 213.1 835.0 1

9 Dominic Johnson Ruskin High School 210.0 830.0 0

10 PAUL NGUYEN Basehor Linwood 205.4 815.0 0

11 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 210.2 795.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Riley Williams Gardner Edgerton High School 199.0 785.0 0

13 Marzae Montour Lansing High School 216.4 775.0 0

14 Amanuel Bekele Gardner Edgerton High School 203.0 745.0 0

15 Zachary Eagle Pioneers 215.0 710.0 0

16 Gabe Watson Blue Valley North 208.0 605.0 0

17 Aroldo Arana Turner High School 210.0 580.0 0

18 Frankie Tryban Blue Valley North 202.0 0 0

19 Jack Lin Blue Valley North 208.0 0 0

20 Uchenna Orji McLouth High School 214.0 0 0


